
FWC 09/10-74 

ATTACHMENT A 


RATE SHEETS 


CONTRACTOR NAME 


3REGION 

A. 	 CHEMICAL CONTROL 

1. 	 Ground Supervisor's Hourly Rate 

2. 	 a. Crew Member Hourly Rate IHR. 

134.22b. 	 Estimated Crew Size of 6 X 2.a, = 

B. 	 MECHANICAL CONTROL 

30.001. 	 Equipment Operator's Hourly Rate (EOHR) 

2. 	 Equipment 

a. 	 The prices given for the following equipment shall not include the cost of an equipment operator. When 
any of these pieces of equipment is used. the selected contractor may charge the EOHR (see B.l. above) 
for the equipment operator in addition to the equipment cost. 

Tracked 5' Mowing Deck 	 90.00 HR 
~.~--.-.-~.--- . 

Roller Chopper (6' wide; 5' diameter) 	 40.00 HR------------ . 

0-6 Bull Dozer (root rake, blade) 120.00 HR 
----~...• --.-~- . 

Gyrotrac GT25 


0-5 Front end loader (root rake, 2 1/2 yd. bucket) 90.00 HR. 


FellerlBuncher (200 hp min. with disk saw for 20-22' trees) _.~3,0_o_.~0_.0___ HR. 


John Deere 648 Skidder or equivalent 
 100.00 HR 
--.--~.-..~--.•- . 

24" Diameter 400 hp Whole Tree Chipper 

Tub Grinder (400 hpj ~__5_o0~~'.0_0.._.___ HR. 

"Hydro-Ax" Mower or equivalent 

"Brontosaurus" Mower or equivalent 225.00 HR-----.------.- . 

20-40 HP Tractor ~___3_.5....~O_0_~__ HR. 

b. 	 The prices given for the following equipment shall not include the cost of an operator. When any of 
these pieces of equipment are used. the selected contractor shall charge the crew member hourly rate for 
the equipment operator in addition to the equipment cost (EOHR may not be charged). 

HR. 



PRICE 
UNIT 

12" Diameter Diesel Chipper 45.00 HR. 

Airboat (12-18') 40.00 HR. 

12-24 . Skiff with Outboard motor 35.00 HR 

Truck Mounted Spray Tank $ 8.00 HR 

All Terrain Vehicle (ATV) $ 14.00 HR. 
(Includes 4 or 6 WD, Agro) 

Swamp Buggy 30.00 HR 

Water Delivery Truck $ 20.00 HR. 

300-350 Gallon Nurse Water Tank 10.00 HR. 

Chainsaws/Polesaws 5.50 HR 

OUT OF REGION MOBILIZATION FEE FOR ONE SIX MAN CREW $ 500.00 

OUT OF REGION MOBILIZATION FEE FOR ALL EQUIPMENT 
NECESSARY FOR COMPLETION OF WORK ORDER $ 950.00 

REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 



FWC 09/10-74 

ATTACHMENT A 


RATE SHEETS 


CONTRACTOR NAME 


REGION 4 

A. 	 CHEMICAL CONTROL 

42.541. Ground Supervisor's Hourly Rate 	 $----_.. IHR 

2. a. Crew Member Hourly Rate 	 $, 18.80 IHR. 

$ 112.80b. 	 Estimated Crew Size of 6 X 2.a. = 

B. 	 MECHANICAL CONTROL 

30.001. 	 Equipment Operator's Hourly Rate (EOHR) $._-----'IHR . 

2. 	 Equipment 

a. 	 The prices given for the following equipment shall not include the cost of an equipment operator. When 
any of these pieces of equipment is used, the selected contractor may charge the EOHR (sec 8.1. above) 
for the cquipmcnt operator in addition to the equipment cost. 

PRICE 

90.00Tracked 5' Mowing Deck HR. 

Roller Chopper (6' wide; 5' diameter) $ 40.00 HR. 

~_______120.00 HR.D-6 Bull Dozer (root rake, blade) 


Gyrotrac GT25 $._-"-,,-,,,-,,--,--,--_ HR. 
345.00 

_______ HR.D-5 Front end loader (root rake, 2 1/2 yd. bucket) 	 ~ 90.00 

Feller/Buncher (200 hp min. with disk saw for 20-22' trees) ~_______ HR. 

John Deere 648 Skidder or equivalent 100.00 HR 
~~.------- . 

24" Diameter 400 hp Whole Tree Chipper ___4_0_0_,_0_0___ HR. 

Tub Grinder (400 hpj ~__5_0_0_,0_0___ HR. 

"Hydro-Ax" Mower or equivalent $ 220.00 HR. 

"Brontosaurus" Mower or equivalent 225.00 HR. 

20-40 HP Tractor HR.35.00 

b. 	 The prices given for the following equipment shall not include the cost of an operator. When any of 
these pieces of equipment are used. the selected contractor shall charge the crew member hourly rate for 
the equipment operator in addition to the equipment cost (EOHR may not be charged). 



PRICE 
UNIT 

12" Diameter Diesel Chipper 45.00 HR. 

Airboat (12-18') 40.00 HR. 

12-24 ' Skiff with Outboard motor 35.00 HR. 

Truck Mounted Spray Tank 8.00 HR 

Ali Terrain Vehicle (ATV) 14.00 HR. 
(Includes 4 or 6 WD, Agro) 

Swamp Buggy 30.00 HR 

Water Delivery Truck $ 20.00 HR. 

300-350 Galion Nurse Water Tank $ 10.00 HR. 

Chainsaws/Polesaws 5.50 HR. 

OUT OF REGION MOBILIZATION FEE FOR ONE SIX MAN CREW $ 2,750.00 

OUT OF REGION MOBILIZATION FEE FOR ALL EQUIPMENT 
NECESSARY FOR COMPLETION OF WORK ORDER $ 950.00 

REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 



ATTACHMENT A 

RATE SHEETS 

CONTRACTOR NAME 

REGION 5 

A. 	 CHEMICAL CONTROL 

1. Ground Supervisor's Hourly Rate 	 $ 48.39 IHR 
-~-- . 

22.372. 	 a. Crew Member Hourly Rate 

b. 	 Estimated Crew Size of 6 X 2.a. = $ 134.22 

B. 	 MECHANICAL CONTROL 

1. 	 Equipment Operator's Hourly Rate (EOHR) 

2. 	 Equipment 

a. 	 The prices given for the following equipment shall not include the cost of an equipment operator. When 
any of these pieces of equipment is used. the selected contractor may charge the EOHR (see R I. above) 
for the equipment operator in addition to the equipment cost. 

PRICE 
UNIT 

90.00Tracked 5' Mowing Deck HR. 

Roller Chopper (6' wide; 5' diameter) 40.00 HR. 

120.00D-6 Bull Dozer (root rake, blade) HR. 

Gyrotrac GT25 .00 HR. 

D-5 Front end loader (root rake. 2 1/2 yd. bucket) 90.00 HR. 

FellerlBuncher (200 hp min. with disk saw for 20-22' trees) 300.00 HR. 

100.00John Deere 648 Skidder or equivalent 	 HR. 

24" Diameter 400 hp Whole Tree Chipper 400.00 HR. 

Tub Grinder (400 hpj 500.00 HR. 

220.00"Hydro-Ax" Mower or equivalent HR. 

"Brontosaurus" Mower or equivalent 225.00 HR. 

20-40 HP Tractor HR.35.00 

b. 	 The prices given for the following equipment shall not include the cost of an operator. When any of 
these pieces of equipment are used. the selected contractor shall charge the crew member hourly rate for 
the equipment operator in addition to the equipment cost (EOHR may not be charged). 

--~~---'---



PRICE 
UNIT 

12" Diameter Diesel Chipper 45.00 HR. 

Airboat (12-18') 40.00 HR. 

12-24' Skiff with Outboard motor 35.00 HR. 

Truck Mounted Spray Tank B.OO HR 

All Terrain Vehicle (ATV) $ 14.00 HR. 
(Includes 4 or 6 WD, Agro) 

Swamp Buggy 30.00 HR 

Water Delivery Truck 20.00 HR. 

300-350 Gallon Nurse Water Tank 10.00 HR. 

Chainsaws/Polesaws 5.50 HR. 

OUT OF REGION MOBILIZATION FEE FOR ONE SIX MAN CREW $ 500.00 

OUT OF REGION MOBILIZATION FEE FOR ALL EQUIPMENT 
NECESSARY FOR COMPLETION OF WORK ORDER $ 950.00 

REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK 


